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Surname Name Ext. Department Role Direct Landline Mobile Email

Guastaferro Angelo 310 Managing Director +39 02 3045 0045 +39 348 755 4088 angelo.guastaferro@furnessunderwriting.com

Aiello Domenico 326 Underwriting Underwriting Department Manager +39 02 8295 6990 +39 342 629 8929 domenico.aiello@furnessunderwriting.com 

Astore Ludovica 339 Underwriting Underwriting Technician +39 02 3045 0042 ludovica.astore@furnessunderwriting.com

Bagnato Ivan 312 Business Development Area Manager +39 02 8295 6981 +39 349 393 0365 ivan.bagnato@furnessunderwriting.com

Becchelli Francesca 325 Underwriting Underwriter +39 02 8295 6987 francesca.becchelli@furnessunderwriting.com

Faiozzo Ilenia 321 Technical Technical Department Manager +39 02 3055 1884 +39 340 841 3418 ilenia.faiozzo@furnessunderwriting.com

Guido Vittoria 324 Underwriting Underwriting Technician +39 02 8295 6982 vittoria.guido@furnessunderwriting.com

Leone Federica 329 Underwriting Underwriter +39 02 1241 25102 federica.leone@furnessunderwriting.com

Macaluso Roberto 314 Business Development Direttore Commerciale Italia +39 02 3055 7119 +39 366 664 6242 roberto.macaluso@furnessunderwriting.com

Monfredini Alberto 335 Technical Underwriting Technician +39 02 1241 25101 alberto.monfredini@furnessunderwriting.com

Palade Iaela 338 Technical Administrative Executive +32 2 882 3727 iaela.palade@furnessunderwriting.com

Passoni Lorenzo 313 Underwriting Underwriting Technician +39 02 8295 6989 lorenzo.passoni@furnessunderwriting.com

Schuchardt Karin 336 Technical Underwriting Technician +39 02 3055 7144 karin.schuchardt@furnessunderwriting.com

Veltri Domenica 337 Technical Underwriting Technician +39 02 3055 7153 domenica.veltri@furnessunderwriting.com

Zannini Gigi 165 Business Development Area Manager +39 02 3045 0210 +39 342 624 0778 gigi.zannini@fisg.co.uk

Zucchini Metelli Emanuele 327 Underwriting Underwriter +39 02 3055 7143 emanuele.zucchini@furnessunderwriting.com
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Switchboard UK +44 (0)20 7621 7922 Info info@iprbrokers.com
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Ambrogio Riccardo 210 Managing Director +44 (0)20 3995 3322 +44 (0)79 0496 9238 riccardo.ambrogio@iprbrokers.com

Alliata Raimondo 222 Broking & Bus.Dev. Senior Broker +44 (0)20 3598 3887 +44 (0)75 9036 2584 raimondo.alliata@iprbrokers.com

Badin Valentina 332 Technical Broking Technician +44 (0)29 5330 4039 valentina.badin@iprbrokers.com

Boye Kevin 262 Referrals Broking Broker +44 (0)20 7621 1719 +44 (0)77 3152 7852 kevin.boye@iprbrokers.com

Coppolino Paolo 153 Technical Technical Department Manager +44 (0)20 3995 3114 +44 (0)78 2352 6353 paolo.coppolino@iprborkers.com

Francis Owen 266 Referrals Broking Broker +44 (0)20 3598 0867 +44 (0)75 4896 3892 owen.francis@iprbrokers.com

Guerrero Dublán Juan Ramón 315 Business Development Business Development Manager Iberia +34 919 26 6440 +34 650 063 906 ramon.guerrero@iprbrokers.com

Maggio Marcello 251 Referrals Broking Senior Broker +44 (0)20 3995 3319 +44 (0)78 8019 8459 marcello.maggio@iprbrokers.com

Manassero Mattia 261 Technical Broking Technician +44 (0)20 7621 0554 mattia.manassero@iprbrokers.com

Pettini Claudio 224 Referrals Broking Key Account Executive +44 (0)20 3598 0884 +44 (0)78 8922 4340 claudio.pettini@iprbrokers.com

Ricci William 330 Referrals Broking Broker +44 (0)20 3995 3314 +44 (0)75 1115 9514 william.ricci@iprbrokers.com

Sobbetti Viviana 212 Technical Operation Manager +44 (0)20 7621 7940 +39 342 668 5390 viviana.sobbetti@iprbrokers.com

Zanetti Elisa 263 Technical Senior Technician +39 02 8294 0111 elisa.zanetti@iprbrokers.com
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Surname Name Department Role Email

Caprari Lorenzo Managing Director lorenzo.caprari@chplegal.com

Aragrande Mario Loss Adjusting Loss Adjuster mario.aragrande@chplegal.com

Baresi Erika Operations Administrative Specialist erika.baresi@chplegal.com

Brusco Roberta Loss Adjusting Loss Adjuster roberta.brusco@chplegal.com

Cavicchi Gabriele Loss Adjusting Senior Claims Supervisor gabriele.cavicchi@chplegal.com

Cesana Mauro Loss Adjusting Senior Claims Supervisor mauro.cesana@chplegal.com

Cremonesi Alessia Loss Adjusting Loss Adjuster alessia.cremonesi@chplegal.com

Cristarella Rosario Loss Adjusting Loss Adjuster rosario.cristarella@chplegal.com

Dente Susanna Loss Adjusting Claims Assessor susanna.dente@chplegal.com  

Dori Michele Loss Adjusting Loss Adjuster michele.dori@chplegal.com

D'Acunzi Ilenia Loss Adjusting Claims Assessor Ilenia.dacunzi@chplegal.com

Epifani Erika Loss Adjusting Senior Claims Supervisor erika.epifani@chplegal.com

Ferraro Alessio Loss Adjusting Loss Adjuster alessio.ferraro@chplegal.com

Ferro Michela Loss Adjusting Senior Claims Supervisor michela.ferro@chplegal.com

Folini Jennifer Operations Administrative Specialist jennifer.folini@chplegal.com

Graziuso Francesco Operations Technical Director francesco.graziuso@chplegal.com

Lo Dico Vanessa Loss Adjusting Claims Assessor vanessa.lodico@chplegal.com

Manus Ivan Loss Adjusting Senior Claims Supervisor ivan.manus@chplegal.com

Marano Cinzia Operations Administrative Assistant cinzia.marano@chplegal.com

Marchini Naike Operations Quality Control Manager naike.marchini@chplegal.com

Martini Francesca Loss Adjusting Claims Assessor francesca.martini@chplegal.com

Marturini Marco Loss Adjusting Loss Adjuster marco.marturini@chplegal.com

Mele Laura Loss Adjusting Loss Adjuster laura.mele@chplegal.com

Muto Federica Operations In-house Lawyer federica.muto@chplegal.com

Pollarini Cecilia Loss Adjusting Claims Assessor cecilia.pollarini@chplegal.com

Romano Davide Loss Adjusting Senior Claims Supervisor davide.romano@chplegal.com

Scatiggio Miriam Loss Adjusting Loss Adjuster miriam.scatiggio@chplegal.com

Scillieri Simona Loss Adjusting Loss Adjuster simona.scillieri@chplegal.com

Vicenzi Gianpaolo Loss Adjusting Senior Claims Supervisor gianpaolo.vicenzi@chplegal.com

Info info@fisg.co.uk
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Surname Name Ext. Department Role Direct Landline Mobile Email

Gozzi Bernardo 118 CEO +44 (0)20 3995 3108 +44 (0)78 5581 0887 bernardo.gozzi@iprbrokers.com

Schirru Vittorio 120 Deputy CEO +39 02 3055 7156 +39 366 566 7559 vittorio.schirru@fisg.co.uk

Avola Claudio 172 Report to CEO Senior Data Analyst +39 02 8294 0113 +39 344 184 2638 claudio.avola@fisg.co.uk

Bianchini Paolo 167 Technology Senior Full-Stack Developer +39 02 8295 6988 paolo.bianchini@fisg.co.uk

Della Dora Arianna 170 Report to CEO Principal Project Manager +44 (0)20 3598 0886 +44 (0)79 0496 9255 arianna.delladora@fisg.co.uk

Donadio Nicola 175 Technology CTO +39 02 3045 0209 +39 333 915 0737 nicola.donadio@fisg.co.uk

Fordjour Daniel 156 Administration & Finance Senior Accountant +44 (0)20 3697 4752 daniel.fordjour@fisg.co.uk

Gervasi Max 169 Office Management Group Office Manager +39 02 8295 6985 +39 349 241 9098 max.gervasi@fisg.co.uk

Giordano Gennaro 174 Communication Front End UX UI Developer +39 02 3055 1878 gennaro.giordano@fisg.co.uk

Gozzi Luigi 140 Human Resources Director - Human Resources +39 02 8295 6984 +39 340 581 6481 luigi.gozzi@fisg.co.uk

Grubb Richard 161 Technology Senior Developer & Architect +44 (0)20 3995 3286 richard.grubb@fisg.co.uk

Marino Davide 141 Human Resources HR Specialist +39 02 3055 7150 davide.marino@fisg.co.uk

Martini Andrea 171 Technology Technical Business Analyst +44 (0)20 3995 3295 andrea.martini@fisg.co.uk

Mattioli Cristian 152 Administration & Finance Senior Accountant +39 02 3055 7142 cristian.mattioli@fisg.co.uk

Mombelli Mattia 163 Technology Microsoft Developer +44 (0)20 3911 2303 +44 (0)77 3290 2345 mattia.mombelli@fisg.co.uk

Montagna Andrea 173 Technology Senior Full-Stack Developer +39 02 3055 1866 andrea.montagna@fisg.co.uk

Pallanti Maura 154 Administration & Finance Finance Director - UK +44 (0)20 3598 3886 +44 (0)77 2112 8514 maura.pallanti@fisg.co.uk

Russo Riccardo 150 Administration & Finance Group Finance Director +44 (0)20 3995 3117 +44 (0)79 0496 9248 riccardo.russo@fisg.co.uk

Sanna Ferraiolo Ester 131 Report to CEO Senior Executive Assistant to the Board +44 (0)20 3995 3118 +44 (0)75 1602 9378 ester.sannaferraiolo@fisg.co.uk

Scancella Valentina 151 Administration & Finance Finance Director - Continental Europe +39 02 3055 7118 +39 345 159 1907 valentina.scancella@fisg.co.uk

Tia Serge 157 Administration & Finance Administrative Specialist +39 02 3055 1881 serge.tia@fisg.co.uk

Ulivi Caterina 155 Administration & Finance Accountant +39 02 8294 0114 caterina.ulivi@fisg.co.uk

Zanardini Matteo 164 Technology Microsoft Developer +39 02 1241 25108 matteo.zanardini@fisg.co.uk
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